  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
November, 2000 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MPF930/D
MPF930, MPF960, MPF990
Preferred Device
Small Signal MOSFET
2 Amps, 35, 60, 90 Volts

TO SAMPLING SCOPE
50 Ω INPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MPF930 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF930RLRE TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF930A TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF930ARLRE TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF960 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF960RLRA TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF990 TO–92 1000 Unit/Box
MPF990RLRA TO–92 2000 Tape & Reel
MPF990RLRP TO–92 2000 Ammo Pack